9:00 AM

9:20 AM

10:00 AM

10:10 AM

10:50 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:15PM

2:45PM

3:00 PM

UNIVERSITIES &
WISCONSIN

BIT/CARE/TAT Summer Training
May 23, 2024, 9:00 AM -3:00 PM
Location: UW-Stout, Memorial Student Center, Ballrooms

AGENDA

Welcome/Overview of Agenda/Introductions
Case study #1

e Individual campus worktime

e Large group share-outs
Break/Transition
Breakouts of BIT/CARE/TAT roles
Break/Transition
Office of General Counsel

Lunch

Presentation: Evidence-Based Assessment & Support for Suicidal Students
Dr. Jennifer Muehlenkamp, UW-Eau Claire

Case study #2
NABITA BITKit Overview
Wrap Up

Adjourn



