

BIT/CARE/TAT Summer Training

May 23, 2024, 9:00 AM -3:00 PM Location: UW-Stout, Memorial Student Center, Ballrooms

<u>AGENDA</u>

9:00 AM	Welcome/Overview of Agenda/Introductions
9:20 AM	Case study #1Individual campus worktimeLarge group share-outs
10:00 AM	Break/Transition
10:10 AM	Breakouts of BIT/CARE/TAT roles
10:50 AM	Break/Transition
11:00 AM	Office of General Counsel
12:00 PM	Lunch
12:30 PM	Presentation: <i>Evidence-Based Assessment & Support for Suicidal Students</i> Dr. Jennifer Muehlenkamp, UW-Eau Claire
1:30 PM	Case study #2
2:15 PM	NABITA BITKit Overview
2:45 PM	Wrap Up
3:00 PM	Adjourn